MexayHapoaHbIA TYpHUP MO NaBaHuio "BpecTcknii cnpuHT" (6acceiH 25m)
Bpecr, 6. - 7.10.2022

Event 13 Women, 100m Breaststroke 2011 and older
07.10.2022 - 10:55 Startlist
3 Open: 1:41.50 / 2 Open: 1:31.50 / 1 Open: 1:23.50 / KMC Open: 1:18.50 / MC Open: 1:12.20
YB
Heat1 of 9
0 NMPYCAK, Oapbs 09 LOP-Bbpect NT
1 HOPYYK, Banepus 11 AKOCW r.CtonuH 1:52.00
2 MOPO3, Banepus 11 UOP-bpect 1:47.00
3 CABYEHKO, Oapbs 11 Morunesckas ropogckas CAHOLWOP 1:44.00
4 KAHYEP, JaHa 10 HenTtyH 1:43.15
5 BEJIOYC, Oapbs 11 AKOCW "AxTapb” 1:43.99
6 KJ/THOKA, AHacTacus 10 TY "KomnnekcHas CAHKOLOP" KobpuH 1:47.00
7 OIM'MEBWUY, AHacTacus 08 AKOCUW r.CtonuH 1:50.00
8 JINHKEBWY, 3nata 11 AKOCUW r.CtonuH 1:55.00
Heat 2 of 9
0 KOJITOBWY, JomnHunka 11 AKOCUW "AxTaps” 1:42.06
1 MANALWKEBWY, AHTOHMHA 11  UOP-bpect 1:40.00
2 MOTEHA, Banepus 11  UOP-bpect 1:40.00
3 MEKYC, AnaHa 11 AKOCW "AxTapb” 1:38.82
4 BEJNIECHNLUKAA, Codomsn 08 AKOCL r.CtonuH 1:37.00
5 KNIMHUEBWY, Mapraputa 10 HenTtyH 1:38.24
6 KOYEIACOBA, EneHa 10 Tuyop 1:39.11
7 MBAHEHKO, MapTta 09 BonkosbICK 1:40.00
8 KOBLIEBA, /to60Bb 10 HenTtyH 1:40.22
9 TAPACEBWUY, Oapbs 08 AKOCUW r.CtonuH 1:43.00
Heat 3 of 9
0 CAMAPWVHA, Bepa 11 TOKUOP lNomersnb 1:36.00
1 BACUNBEBA, Anuca 11 AkoCW "AxTtaps” 1:35.75
2 EFOPOBA, EnnzaBeta 09 Mornnesckaa ropogackaa CAKOWOP 1:34.00
3 CAMAPVHA, fapbs 10 TOKUOP lNomersnb 1:34.00
4 KN3JbIK, Bapsapa 11  TOKUOP lNomersnb 1:34.00
5 WKOJIbHMKOBA, EneHa 11  TOKUOP lNomersnb 1:34.00
6 MOCKAJIEHKO, HacTts 11  TOKUOP lNomersnb 1:34.00
7 CEYKO, KaponuHa 11 TIuHcK 1:35.60
8 SHAPAVALAVA, Veranika 10 LUOP no BBC un @ r.lomensb 1:36.00
9 AHYCUK, AHHa 10 UOP-bpect 1:37.00
Heat 4 of 9
0 MAPYYK, KceHus 09 LIOP-Bpect 1:33.20
1 MNXHIOK, AnekcaHgpa 11 Veauesuuu 1:32.00
2 MACJTFOKOBA, Mapus 11  TOKUOP lNomersnb 1:32.00
3 JTKOBEYKO, Bapsapa 10  TuHcK 1:31.00
4 TOPAHCKAA, Ennzaseta 08 AHOCL "AHTapb” 1:30.70
5 COKOJIOBA, Huka 11 HentyH 1:31.00
6 AEMWOOBA, Nlepa 11 TOKUOP lNomenb 1:31.00
7 TEPACUMOBA, Mapraputa 09 LOP-Bbpect 1:32.00
8 JIAL, Banepus 10 ARKOCLW "AHTapb” 1:32.15
9 YYINKOBA, AnaHa 10 TOKUOP lNomenb 1:34.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

07.10.2022 11:41 - Page 1



MexayHapoaHbIA TYpHUP MO NaBaHuio "BpecTcknii cnpuHT" (6acceiH 25m)
Bpecr, 6. - 7.10.2022

Event 13, Women, 100m Breaststroke

Heat 5 of 9

HARBACHOVA, Ulyana
PALUEKTAVA, Anastasiya
BANMIHCKASA, Maiis
WYWKEBWY, Mapraputa
TUTEHKOBA, Anvca
HANCHARYK, Alesia
LWWAKYH, Pumma

BEUYEP, Codus
YASINSKAYA, Aryna
KY3HELOBA, Banepus

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Heat 6 of 9

AJIEKCAHKWHA, MonuHa
KRYKSINA, Katsiaryna
KYLWWHEPOBA, ApuHa
KAMORNAYA, Yana
KAMBILLEBA, AnekcaHgpa
KANDRUSEVICH, Kira
KYPUNOBA, MNMonuHa
MAPYEHSA, AHHa
PABLUEBA, Mapusa
BOJIOCEHKO, Codus

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Heat 7 of 9

MMNHYYK, NMaBnuHa
HAYEUSKAYA, Aryna
MA3AW, Mapus
COKO/IOBA, EkoTepuHa
OPE/, KaponuHa
CEBEPVHEL, YnbaHa
MYPABBEBA, ApnHa
BAPAHOBA, Buonetrta
KOCOBYKO, TatbsiHa
MAPYEHA, AHacTacus

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Heat 8 of 9

KNEHANW, Kcenns
MWXANEHOK, noHa
NABVHLIEBA, Mapraputa
BLASHNIANITSA, Viktoryia
KOBAJIbYYK, KapuHa
KANMMHUNYEHKO, KpuctnHa
CMOJIOHCKAA, Hapexpaa
CABVIHCKAA, Hagexaa
LWYBOOAEPOBA, 3nata
EBCTPATEHKO, AnekcaHgpa

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

10
10
08
09
10
10
11
09
09
11

09
08
10
09
09
08
10
08
10
10

09
08
10
10
07
08
07
09
09
10

08
07
08
06
08
08
09
09
09
06

LIOP no BBC n & r.Nnomenb
lyop

VBauesnun

AHOCL "AxTapy”
MokcatoLuop

lyop

FOKLOP Nnomenob
LIOP-Bpect

lyop

FOKLOP Nnomenob

CL rarapwuH

BosiHa MuHck

Morunnesckas ropogckaa CAHOLLOP
BosiHa MuHck

CW rarapwvx

lyop

KannHkosuun

LIOP-Bpect

CAOMOLWOP "Ctapt" no nnasaHuio Nel4
OOCLW "AxTapb"

AHOCL "AxTapb”

BosiHa MuHck

Cnyuk

CAOKOWOPNe2 I'.Jinga

CAKOWOP MO OAO "HadtaH"
Peunya,CAHOLLIOP

CAOKOLWOP "Ctapt" no nnasaHuio Nel4
HenTtyH

MokcatoLop

LIOP-Bpect

LIOP-Bpect

Llop r.>KnobuH

CAHOWOP "CrapTt" no nnasaHuto Neld
lyop

AkBacTtapc

CAOMOLWOP "Crapt" no nnasaHunio Nel4
MokcatoLop

MokcatoLop

Morunnesckas ropogckaa CAHOLLOP
CAOLWOP MO OAO "HadtaH"

1:30.00
1:29.19
1:29.00
1:28.77
1:28.00
1:28.63
1:29.00
1:29.00
1:30.00
1:30.00

1:27.00
1:26.00
1:26.00
1:25.46
1:25.00
1:25.28
1:26.00
1:26.00
1:26.33
1:27.78

1:24.57
1:24.00
1:23.00
1:22.00
1:20.50
1:20.50
1:22.02
1:23.26
1:24.00
1:25.00

1:20.00
1:20.00
1:19.68
1:19.00
1:18.50
1:19.00
1:19.00
1:19.80
1:20.00
1:20.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

07.10.2022 11:41 - Page 2



MexayHapoaHbIA TYpHUP MO NaBaHuio "BpecTcknii cnpuHT" (6acceiH 25m)
Bpecr, 6. - 7.10.2022

Event 13, Women, 100m Breaststroke

Heat 9 of 9
0 NAMKWHA, MapraHuta 06 CAOHKOLWOPNe2 I'.Jlnpa 1:16.00
1 UBWPKO, TaTbsaHa 06 TluHck 1:14.60
2 POXXKOBA, MNMonuHa 05 T[OKLOP Nnomenb 1:12.00
3 SHVED, Karyna 06 Tluop 1:09.70
4 3MYLWLKO, AnvHa 97 PUOIT no BogHbLIM Buaam criopta 1:06.50
5 MAJTAWLEHKO, AHrennHa 04  Lop r.)KnobuH 1:08.50
6 TOMOHOBA, Mapus 04 AKOCW "AxTapb" 1:11.03
7 BOWTOBWU, AKcuHbAa 05 TuHck 1:12.90
8 TAAHKO, dapbsa 06  AFOCLLNe5 r.M'pogHo 1:14.90
9 BOPVNCEHKOBA, Kupa 08 AlOCLU "AHTapb” 1:17.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 07.10.2022 11:41 - Page 3



