" (25) , 6. - 7.10.2022

Event 13 Women, 100m Breaststroke 2011 and older 07.10.2022 - 10:55 Startlist

07.10.2022 - 10:55				Startlist
3 Open: 1:41.50 / 2 Open: 1:31.50 / 1 Open:	1:23.50 / KMC Op	en: 1:18.50 /	/ MC Open: 1:12.20	
	YB			
Heat 1 of 9				
	00			NT
0 ,	09 11	-		1:52.00
1 , 2 ,	11	•		1.52.00 1:47.00
3 ,	11	-		1:44.00
3 , 4 ,	10			1:43.15
5 ,	11	"	II .	1:43.99
		"	II .	1:47.00
6 , 7 ,	10			
, 8 ,	08	•		1:50.00
О ,	11	•		1:55.00
Heat 2 of 9				
0 ,	11	"	"	1:42.06
1 ,	11	-		1:40.00
2 ,	11	-		1:40.00
3 ,	11	"	II	1:38.82
4 ,	08			1:37.00
5 ,	10			1:38.24
6 ,	10			1:39.11
7 ,	09			1:40.00
8 ,	10			1:40.22
9 ,	08			1:43.00
Heat 3 of 9				
0 ,	11			1:36.00
1 ,	11	"	II .	1:35.75
2 ,	09			1:34.00
3 ,	10			1:34.00
4 ,	11			1:34.00
5 ,	11			1:34.00
6 ,	11			1:34.00
7 ,	11			1:35.60
8 SHAPAVALAVA, Veranika	10			1:36.00
9 ,	10	-		1:37.00
Heat 4 of 9				
0 ,	09	-		1:33.20
1	11			1:32.00
2	11			1:32.00
3 ,	10			1:31.00
1	08	"	II	1:30.70
5	11			1:31.00
6	11			1:31.00
7	09	_		1:32.00
Q	10	- "	II .	1:32.15
٥	10			1:34.00
,	10			1.54.00

" (25) , 6. - 7.10.2022

Event 13, Women,	100m Breaststroke
------------------	-------------------

<u>Heat 5 of 9</u>				
0 HARBACHOVA, Ulyana	10			1:30.00
1 PALUEKTAVA, Anastasiya	10			1:29.19
2 ,	08			1:29.00
3 ,	09	" "		1:28.77
4 ,	10			1:28.00
5 HANCHARYK, Alesia	10			1:28.63
6 ,	11			1:29.00
7 ,	09	-		1:29.00
8 YASINSKAYA, Aryna	09			1:30.00
9 ,	11			1:30.00
Heat 6 of 9				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	00			4.07.00
0 ,	09			1:27.00
1 KRYKSINA, Katsiaryna	08			1:26.00
2 3 KAMORNAYA, Yana	10			1:26.00
4 ,	09 09			1:25.46 1:25.00
5 KANDRUSEVICH, Kira	08			1:25.28
6 ,	10			1:26.00
7	08	_		1:26.00
, 8 ,	10	" "	14	1:26.33
9 ,	10	11 11	1-7	1:27.78
,	.0			
Heat 7 of 9				
0	09	11 11		1:24.57
1 HAYEUSKAYA, Aryna	08			1:24.00
2 ,	10			1:23.00
3 ,	10	2 .		1:22.00
4 ,	07	11	II .	1:20.50
5 ,	80	,		1:20.50
6 ,	07	11 11	14	1:22.02
7 ,	09			1:23.26
8 ,	09			1:24.00
9 ,	10	-		1:25.00
<u>Heat 8 of 9</u>				
0 ,	80	-		1:20.00
1 ,	07			1:20.00
2 ,	80	" "	14	1:19.68
3 BLASHNIANITSA, Viktoryia	06			1:19.00
1	08			1:18.50
4 ,	~~			
5 ,	08	" "	14	1:19.00
5 , 6 ,	09	" "	14	1:19.00
5 , 6 , 7 ,	09 09	11 11	14	1:19.00 1:19.80
5 , 6 , 7	09	" "	14	1:19.00

Event 13, Women, 100m Breaststroke

Н	eat	9	of	9
11	cai	J	OI.	J

0 ,	06 2 .	1:16.00
1 ,	06	1:14.60
2 ,	05	1:12.00
3 SHVED, Karyna	06	1:09.70
4 ,	97	1:06.50
5 ,	04 .	1:08.50
6 ,	04 " "	1:11.03
7 ,	05	1:12.90
8 ,	06 5.	1:14.90
9 ,	08 " "	1:17.00